

1st NORWEGIAN INTERNATIONAL OPEN

IMJELT PITCH & PUTT

ENTRY FORM

Name:
Address:
Phone:
E-mail:
Club:
Association:
Registration/Membership No.

Description	No.	Price	Total
Entry Fee		€75	

The initial closing date for receipt of entries is the 1st of June. The final closing date will be the 15th of June.

Hotels with special offers:

<u>www.globushotel.no</u> (booking code "Imjelt" before 1st. June 2010) <u>www.firsthotels.no</u> (booking code "Imjelt" before 1st. June 2010)

Tots aquells jugadors de la Federació Catalana de Pitch & Putt que vulguin participar cal que s'inscriguin enviant el formulari d'inscripció per fax o e-mail a la secretaria de la FCPP

Fax: 93 412 16 79 e-mail: <u>nuria@pitchputt.cat</u>

Imjelt Pitch & Putt , Andorsrudveien 78, 3039 Drammen, Norway <u>www.imjelt.no</u>

Norwegian Pitch & Putt Association member ofInternational Federation of Pitch & PuttEuropean Pitch & Putt



